
3IH2US, s:-irRr2, 
IUT:-AI, CI-GlG|s2, 

S-ACI- principalkvjajpurl@gmail.com 

F. 150 331/0. fà. olse/2224/2022-23/ 

AEIA, fA.u. aa, . fà. Gse 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAJPUR 
AKARPADA, POST - SRIDHARPUR 

VIA- CHITALO, DIST. � JAJPUR 
ODISHA - 755 062 

HUOTG! 

faya:-fçoio 20-04-2023 p¡I 1 (ggA) G fG� as Admission Online Lottery yfUH o 

Admission Lottery ubuna q AIGI, fa. u. atu, . f. lsz 3qdiGo �g uùÁl 

3TY/Chairman 

dsC- https:/lijajpur.kvs.ac.in 

Vidyalaya Managemen Committee 

faoi:- 20-04-2023 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

aPrinciýal 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 



School Name: KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANEsWAR 

S No. 

46 

66 

86 

81 

135 

160 

42 

90 

55 

187 

102 

210 

207 

145 

6 

164 

175 

23 

193 

117 

156 

139 

97 

122 

5 

Application Submission 
Code 

229987996981849434 

229989612941940046 

229990387362081664 

229990219542024842 

229992629182461302 

229993806202774114 

229987684081819563 

229990999002172035 

229988693902624713 

229995118923160151 

229991469462264611 

229995833603422831 

229984852601774887 

229994110523554378 

229994561863035269 

229986697501758019 

229995368383239183 

229991836902343616 

2299936986627 17745 

229992803282717438 

229991365442336467 

229992042062362077 

RTE Lottery Result 

229984743221762905 

Name 

SMRUTI SABITRI JENA 

sUBHALAXMI SAHOO 

PAREN T MEMBER-1 

sUBHAM DASH 

RASMITA MUKHI 

GIRIJA SHANKAR SAHO0 

229995777363405129 YASH RAJ SAMAL 

229993335542620323 OM PRAKASH DAS 

SNEHANSU SEKHAR BEHERA 

SAHANA MALLICK 

LABANYA NAYAK 

|AMRITA BARIK 

HONEYNI PRIYADARSHINI JENA 

|OMM SAI SUVAM 

OMM PRAKASH SAHOO 

PRIYANSHI PRIYADARSHINI 

AMRITA SAMAL 

SAI SRIYANSU SAHOO 

SAIAN DAS 

M, JOYA JUVEDA 

TANMAY KUMAR BEHERA 

|SOUMYAJIT MAHARANA 

DIBYANSH NAYAK 

SREYANSH NAYAK 

PREETI PUNARVI DAS 

|ANURAG DASH 

Bjyalaomi Jena Dug mun de 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

PARENT MEMBER er3SIAL 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Std: 1 

20 

21/ WL 1 

22/ WL2 

23/ WL 3 

24/ WL 4 

25/ WL 5 

AAY/Chairman 

fezA Gy-944 RERKESTAAVganagement Committee sterirnva Vidyalava Jajpur-755 G6? arEGGT-94 o? 
mtrya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 082 



137 

177 

224 

63 

24 

154 

73 

203 

158 

ApM I/C 

147 

98 

201 

50 

162 

33 

204 

227 

149 

169 

128 

31 

85 

111 

229992714102526067 

92 

170 

229994761543144286 

22 

48 

45 

94 

229996150943555242 

229989568323457329 

229986869923206909 

229993653223459025 

174 

229989781582190649 

229995692963552270 

229993740422738158 

229993348722623985 

229991384342431409 

229995660083381758 

229988407441844398 

229994003102850521 

229987246802192536 

229995701163551347 

229996317003567619 

229993394343203130 

229994292823372440 

|AARAV DAS 

229992257263153675 

229987224761835581 

SHREEYANK DUTTA 

229990371662079776 

SUBHRANSU KUMAR BEHERA 

229991614102286818 

NAYYER BIN MISBAH 

229994420003137629 

229991152102186593 

SUBHAM MAJHI 

229986562581757584 

229988179401833669 

BARSHARANI SAHOO 

229987891421825737 

SIKRUTI SATARUPA SAMAL 

229991288062204733 

|AHAN KUMAR ROUT 

SAMSKRUTI PRADHAN 

229984922841735504 

229994503723026378 

RAJASRI SAHOO 

SAI SEKHAR SAHOO 

|ARNAV ROUT 

ARADHYA PRIYADARSHINI 

TANSEE MALLICK 

SAI ANSHUMAN BEHERA 

ANSHUMAN PARIDA 

SAI SMRUTI SWAIN 

|SWASTIKA SAMAL 

|AYUSMAN JENA 

PRITIMANJARI MALIK 

PRINCE PRIYANSHI BARDHAN 

LIPSARANI PATRA 

ABHISHEK SAHOO 

JANVI DASH 

JEET JIGYANSHU DAS 

PRATYUSH ROUT 

ANSHUMAN SAMAL 

PRANJYA SHREE SAHO0 

|ADITYA PADHIARY 

ANUSHKA SANDHIBIGRAHA 

PRINCE KUMAR SAHOO 

pAREN MEMBER-1 PARENT ME MBER PGNCHZAL 

26/ WL6 

27/ WL 7 

28/ WL8 

29/ WL 9 

30/ WL 10 

31/ WL 11 

32/ WL 12 

33/ WL 13 

34/ WL 14 

35/ WL 15 

36/ WL 16 

änga ferarT aITyT-94RRESENTATIVE 
(enstriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

37/ WL 17 

38/ WL 18 

39/ WL 19 

40/ WL 20 

41/ WL21 

42/ WL 22 

43/ WL 23 

44/ WL 24 

45/ WL 25 

46/ WL 26 

47/ WL 27 

48/ WL 28 

49/ WL 29 

50/ WL 30 

51/ WL 31 

52/ WL 32 

53/ WL 33 

54/ WL 34 

55/ WL 35 

56/ WL 36 

HEUTChairman 
Atdafufa 

ityaiäye "Wianagement Committee 

lainu-755 062 



222 

161 

126 

172 

113 

21 

159 

82 

11 

38 

106 

179 

99 

150 

217 

107 

4 

27 

16 

197 

152 

118 

141 

40 

54 

114 

129 

140 

148 

41 

165 

229996089683543969 

229993949382800844 

229994423882973138 

229992215822427836 JAYUSH DAS 

229991712022335855 

229985874821741125 

229993746422759537 

229990234302026917 

229985045682185031 

229987528041815345 

229991542942276430 

229994831283408606 

229991387902279026 

229993410922631331 

229996025183496701 

229991550783036003 

229984621161732108 

229987049341807215 

229985386802168258 

229993519542697981 

229991891282347762 

229992912322529743 

229987619422200204 

229988667402345972 

229991737422338002 

229992443902440201 

229992831302519325 

229993378103454383 

|ANURAG DASH 

SAI CHIRANJEEVI NAYAK 

229987628581818085 

229994120502884885 

PAREN MEMER-1 

SATYAM BHUYAN 

|ATISHMAN SAHO0 

RITSHIKA TUDU 

|AYUSH ABINASH SAHO0 

BIJAYALAXMI SENAPATI 

229995611163378016 PRIYANSI JENA 

REEDDHIMA SAMAL 

BISHWAJEET SETHI 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHOO 

RAJ KUMAR JENA 

SUHANI KABI 

DEBASMITA SAHANI 

JINIT SAHOO 

TOSHAN ARYA PARIDA 

BISHNU PRASAD DAS 

SAI SANKAR BIHARA 

BHARGABI PRIYADARSINI NAYAK 

JANHVIKA PRIYADARSHINI 

REYANSHI BEHERA 

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHANI 

BISWA PRAKASH MALIK 

|ARADHYA DAS 

DEWANSH MOHANTY 

SMITARANI MOHAPATRA 

HIMANSHU DAS 

TAHER ALAM KHAN 
IPSITA NAYAK 

RUDRA PRAKASH SAHO0 

PARENT MEMBER-9 PKncipal 

kerua Viuvalaya JajpufAESENTAT 

57/ WL 37 

58/ WL 38 

59/ WL 39 

60/ WL 40 

61/ WL 41 

62/ WL 42 

63/ WL 43 

64/ WL 44 

65/ WL 45 

66/ WL 46 

67/ WL 47 

68/ WL 48 

69/ WL 49 

70/ WL 50 

71/ WL 51 

72/ WL 52 

73/ WL 53 

74/ WL 54 

75/ WL 55 

76/ WL 56 

77/ WL 57 

78/ WL 58 

79/ WL 59 

80/ WL 60 

81/ WL 61 

82/ WL 62 

83/ WL 63 

84/ WL 64 

85/ WL 65 

86/ WL 66 

87/ WL 67 

3481/Chairman 

VManagemehY Committee 

(andriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-765 062 



125 

146 

87 

133 

19 

178 

188 

120 

10 

47 

49 

12 

53 

34 

71 

213 

219 

79 

36 

109 

134 

190 

20 

7 

30 

229992171842970218 SAI SATYAM SAMAL 

132 

198 

1 

229993337023552543 

104 

229990794982199005 

182 

110 

229992616902458153 |JAJATI KISHOR SAHOO 

229985686441743477 

229994795203292826 

229995173483202792 

229991913923375438 

229985044962853158 

229988149082532408 

229988363801841274 

229988652342515707 

229987362741821563 

229995957923487205 

229996069623539581 

229990121742016828 

229987496702380683 

229991581403468376 

229985161661733350 JAALIA NAAZ 

229992628142462509 

229995190043205126 

229985742403060888 

SAI SHRIYA MALLIK 

229984889821735142 

229989727103568482 SAI SIBAM TARAI 

229987201263125320 

PRANSHU PRAYAG SAHO0 

229992551242451483 

|AARUSH NAYAK 

229995612483375003 

SAI PRATEEK BEJ 

CALITURNIA SWAIN 

gARENT MEMSER-1 

AARAVI DEHURY 

|ARADHYA PANDA 

229984436901847027 

JAGAT JYOTI CHAKRA 

229994949503127877 

SURYA NARAYANA SAMAL 

229991599062975032 

BS GOURAV KUMAR BHARATI 

SAI SWASTIKA BEHERA 

DIVYAJIT ROUT 

PRANAB JAY PARIDA 

|JAYJEET SWAIN 

KOUSTUV S KUMAR BEHERA 

TANMAYA OJHA 

ANURAG DASH 

|ALAKA NANDA NAYAK 

PRASANNAKSHI DAS 

BRINDABATI BISWAL 

|SWAYAM SAMPURNA JENA 

NILOFER NAZ 

229991535722276129 |DEBI PRASAD PANDA 

SAMVAB SIBANSU DAS 

|SWAYAM SIDDHI BARIK 

ROHIT NAYAK 

ARPITA DAS 

PARENT MEMBER-ET PaNCHAL 

88/ WL 68 

89/ WL 69 

90/ WL 70 

91/ WL 71 

92/ WL 72 

93/ WL 73 

94/ WL 74 

95/ WL 75 

96/ WL 76 

97/ WL 77 

98/ WL 78 

99/ WL 79 

100/ WL 80 

101/ WL 81 

102/ WL 82 

103/ WL 83 

104/ WL 84 

105/ WL 85 

106/ WL 86 

107/ WL 87 

108/ WL 88 

109/ WL 89 

110/ WL 90 

111/ WL 91 

112/ WL 92 

113/ WL 93 

114/ WL 94 

115/ WL 95 

116/ WL 96 

117/ WL 97 

118/ WL 98 

B4EN/Chairman 

faar fidyalaya MananeeAumit 

KEPRESENTAfrergu y-9" 



17 

138 

171 

52 

214 

65 

108 

61 

119 

191 

88 

72 

163 

39 

206 

194 

78 

181 

26 

215 

80 

168 

74 

121 

151 

192 
25 

225 

76 

183 

229985535301737551 

229992732082511178 

229994423142974193 

229988567121853455 

229995982843489954 

229989598323407411 

229991559142278291 

229989482282001691 

229991898483218872 

229995194103205566 

229990917122166172 

229989731682158158 

229994008483147508 

229987542942010543 

229995773623403627 

229990098182018690 

229987018981849691 

229996001563492718 

229990194822023519 

229994241422947613 

229992021482360631 

229995345563400618 

229986967162706991 

SWATISMITA PATRA 

229996157303560679 

KHUSBU SAHOO 

229989976962199633 

|SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI JENA 

229995464963297547 |PRITI RANJITA KANDI 

229995055003144975 

PARTHIV JEET PRADHAN 

PARENT MEMBER 

KASHNI KALPITA 

|SANDEEP OJHA 

229994888823118660 ISHAN MISHRA 

DEBI PRASAD PANDA 

SUBHALAXMI MUDULI 

|ARYAN PATI 

DIBYANSHU BEHERA 

|ANANYA DAS 

SAI SAROJINI BEHERA 

|ABHIGYAN SENAPATI 

|SOMYANSHU PARIDA 
SATVIK REYAN PARIDA 

229989819041994998 |ZARIN KHAN 

DEBANSHI PRIYADARSINI 
MAHALIK 

KUMAR DEVRAJ 

229993419822944219 PAYAL PURTY 

SAI PRAKASH MOHANTY 

NISHIT RANJAN MAJHI 

CHETNA DIVYANSHI SAHOO 

SAI ASRITA BEHERA 

SUBHRAJIT SAHU 

NIRAVAN ASHUTOSH ROUT 
SAI SUDHISHNA 

SOUVIT SIVANSH 

SAMBHABA PRIYADARSHINI JENA 

PARET MEMBER-2 0RINC)PAL ar/Principa! 

119/ WL 99 

Kendriva Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

120/ WL 100 

121/ WL 101 

122/ WL 102 

123/ WL 103 

124/ WL 104 

125/ WL 105 

126/ WL 106 

127/ WL 107 

128/ WL 108 

129/ WL 109 

130/ WL 110 

131/ WL 111 

132/ WL 112 

133/ WL 113 

134/ WL 114 

135/ WL 115 

136/ WL 116 

137/ WL 117 

138/ WL 118 

139/ WL 119 

140/ WL 120 

141/ WL 121 

142/ WL 122 

143/ WL 123 

144/ WL 124 

145/ WL 125 

146/ WL 126 

147/ WL 127 

148/ WL 128 

AN/ Chairman 

fasrEARmMmitter REgRES EvAIu Vianagel 

(endriya Vidyalaya Japus55 0E 



199 

136 

37 

124 

51 

83 

75 

200 

180 

173 

ADM T/C 

15 

143 

220 

218 

84 

77 

123 

202 

67 

29 

185 

32 

223 

103 

60 

184 

131 

209 

142 

229995613903377406 

205 

229992694022509761 
229987521603029111 
229992125822419886 
229988538221848418 
229990337703548992 
229989943602000143 
229995623243382313 
229994839063556783 
229994491523067192 
229985351481735342 
229993188943207879 

229996070303555568 
229996047283506132 
229990340343389834 
229990097302017919 
229992081902446402 
229995690583507981 
229989614701940613 

229987176561824041 
229995061883145703 
229987245021774045 

229996098143549565 
229991520963058204 

229989313942021608 
229995056683146796 

229992529702796146 

229995818503412090 

229993026202603918 
229995743743400347 

So Bijagelenmi Jona 

DEBANSH KUMAR 

PARENT MEMBER-1 

DIBYANSU MALIK 
UTKAL KESARI SAU 
ARTITA SAHU 

POOJA MUNDA 

SUBHASHREE NAYAK 
KUMAR RAJBIR GEDI 

SAMARPAN ROUT 

DEEPIKA PANDA 

RAJASHREE SETHY 

LAXMIPRIYA BARIK 

KAMYA KRISHNA SAHOO 

|JYOTISMITA BEHERA 
MONALISHA DAS 
|AYUSHMAN DAS 

SAI AVIPSA SAHOO 

BHAGYADEEP PRUSTY 
PRATYUSHA SAHOO 

ABHILIPSA NATH 

RISHAB SAHOO 

BHAGYASHREE PARIDA 
KRISHNA PRATEEK KABI 

229984514341771755 JANSIKA BARIK 

PRANAMYA PANDA 
SIDHIKSHA BISWAL 

SAI ROSHNI 

AMOLIKA SENAPATI 

DEVRAJ DAS 

ANURAG DASH 

HUMERA NAZIB 

MAHI JYOTIRANJAN NATH 

Ourg Mun de 
NRENT MEMBER-fAt 

149/ WL 129 

150/ WL 130 

151/ WL 131 

152/ WL 132 

153/ WL 133 

154/ WL 134 

155/ WL 135 

156/ WL 136 

157/ WL 137 

158/ WL 138 

159/ WL 139 

160/ WL 140 

161/ WL 141 

162/ WL 142 

163/ WL 143 

164/ WL 144 

165/ WL 145 

166/ WL 146 

167/ WL 147 

168/ WL 148 

169/ WL 149 

170/ WL 150 

171/ WL 151 

172/ WL 152 

173/ WL 153 

174/ WL 154 

175/ WL 155 

176/ WL 156 

177/ WL 157 

178/ WL 158 

179/ WL 159 

/Chairman 

u fearY SIGy-g RFGRESNTATNEava Management Committee 
ondriva Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 inur-755 062 



105 

18 

100 

58 

64 

115 

208 

ApM 

212 

216 

195 

166 

44 

62 

93 

3 

229991537882275070 

229985659583031198 

112 

228 

144 

229991401123142886 

167 

43 

229988971581905543 

157 

57 

69 

229989579121937946 

9 

229991791682341118 

130 

229995817383412728 

155 

186 

59 

229995948203481523 

127 

229996006643494055 

196 

229995472783547379 

153 

229994131763492668 

PRANGYA PRIYADARSANI BEHERA 

229987830983459224 

229989541821935858 

229991225722194419 

229984612143027873 

229991677903554038 

229996343883571963 

SUDIPTI BARICK 

RONEET NAIK 

229993258003380099 

LIPSA LASYAMAYEE 

229994154183505827 

229987781502271782 

229993722582720907 

229988882582189928 

SUBHAM ROUT 

229989684241949111 

-1 

DIBYAJYOTI SAHÌO 

BHAGYALAXMI LUHA 

CHIRAG PATI 

|ANURAG DASH 

229992503762446466 

SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 

229985026321735291 

229993658942709848 

229995066183498419 

SYAMSUNDAR KHATUA 

229988974982244649 

|ARADHYA ADISHRI BEHERA 

PRIYANSU ROUT 

AKANKSHA DAS 

229992253502421115 

229995604063370926 

229993555043044002 

IPSITA MISHRA 

|SHUBHAMITA JENAMANI 

BIJAYA LAXMI TARAI 

ANMOL KHUNTIA 

MAHESH PRITAM MALIK 

SAI SHREE MOHAPATRA 

SIYASHREE BEHERA 

SHRADHA SHREE SETHI 

SAI SATYAM MALLICK 

JARPITA NAYAK 

S. SURIYAN PRAHARAJ 

PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI DASH 

|KUMARJEET JENA 

PRATYUSH SAI SUNDAR SETHY 

AKSHYATA SAHU 

TANMAY PRADHAN 

RASMIPRIYA DASH 

PARENT AEMBERAZT/ RENÇAh 

180/ WL 160 

181/ WL 161 

182/ WL 162 

183/ WL 163 

184/ WL 164 

185/ WL 165 

186/ WL 166 

187/ WL 167 

188/ WL 168 

189/ WL 169 

190/ WL 170 

191/ WL 171 

192/ WL 172 

193/ WL 173 

194/ WL 174 

195/ WL 175 

196/ WL 176 

197/ WL 177 

198/ WL 178 

199/ WL 179 

200/ WL 180 

201/ WL 181 

202/ WL 182 

203/ WVL 183 

204/ WL 184 

205/ WL 185 

206/ WL 186 

207/ WL 187 

208/ WL 188 

209/ WL 189 

210/ WL 190 

AN/ Chairman 

trerHAIRAONt 



13 

189 

221 

35 

68 

95 

226 

28 

211 

14 

116 

Aprm T/C 

70 

91 

176 

96 

89 

56 

101 

229985233643572920 CHIRAG BISWAL 

229995175743465268 SWIKAR PRASAD SWAIN 

229996072123542002 

229987411502153775 

229991306242726503 

229989641501943304 A SANVI 

229987113102713332 

229995869863462087 

229996200243555532 GANESHA JENA 

229985304321819654 

229991809502362338 

229989723002075736 

229991003082172168 

229994668723049671 

229991314882540904 

|AKASH BHARTI CHAURASIYA 

229990940762168806 

BHAGYASHREE PRUSTY 

229988866102423345 

229991423542257212 

MANMAYA PRASAD SETHI 

|JIGYANSA BAL 

|ADYASHA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA 

GEETANJALI SAHOO 

|SIDHISMITA DASH 

SURYAPRIYA DAS 

OMMKAR PAHAL 

TEJASWANI SAHOO 

SHRADHARANI JENA 

ABHILIPSA SAHOO 

|ANANYA PRIYANSI SAHOO 

JARADHYA DEBANSI JENA 

PARENT MEMBER-1 PARENT MEMBER ariReGAL 

211/ WL 191 

Kcünya vinyaiaya Jajpur-755 

212/ WL 192 

213/ WL 193 

214/ WL 194 

215/ WL 195 

216/ WL 196 

217/ WL 197 

218/ WL 198 

219/ WL 199 

220/ WL 200 

221/ WL 201 

222/ WL 202 

223/ WL 203 

224/ WL 204 

225/ WL 205 

226/ WL 206 

227/ WL 207 

228/ WL 208 

rSIST-9REPRESENTAT)VgAa ChairokN 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriva Vidyalava Jainur-755 05) 



School Name: KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

229987619422200204 BISWA PRAKASH MALIK 

MUn da 

P9RENd MEMAER- PARENT MEMBtR-2 PRINCOPAL 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Lottery 
ServiceNumber Number 
Cate of Trans / Wait 

gory fers List 

3 NA 

arart/Princípai EErerATrYE 

Kendriya Vidyalaya iaipur-755 067 

Std: 1 

1 

CHATRMAN. 
3AEAA/Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committ 

Kendriva Vidyalava Jaivur-7550 

5 

Number 



School Name : KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

2 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

229994561863035269 SAI SRIYANSU SAHOO 

229995058263144944 |SRIYANKA DAS 

PRRÀNT EM8E R PARENT MEMGER uTfaa 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

3 

4 

Number Number 

-fers 

Std:1 

of Trans /Wait 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

2/ WL 1 

CHALRMAN. 

3TET/Chairman 

Vidyalaya Managenment Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 



School Name : KV JAJPUR 
Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

3 

2 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code Name 

229987521603029111 UTKAL KESARI SAU 
229989684241949111 |SAI SATYAM MALLICK 

Bijagalni Jena 

229986666301758047 ARAYDHY PATRA 

PARENT m�MSER- PARENT MEMBER- e 
yPrincipal 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Lottery 
ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers List 

<cndriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

gory 

3 

5 

5 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

NA 

1 

2 

3/ WL 1 

(HAIRmAN. 
BAETH/Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

Number 



School Name: KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

3 

6 

2 229984725622089428 |SAMPURNA ROUTRAY 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

4 229990642862109205 |SNIGDHARANI DHAL 

229984541863401262 

5 229994369562967805 |JAGYASINI NAYAK 
9 229987635181820842 DIBYANSU SAMAL 

21 

AVANTIKA PRIYADARSHINI 

JENA 

12 229989614701940613 ABHILIPSA NATH 

16 

229990641182179361 HIMADRI MISHRA 

18 

Name 

13 

11 229989577121939183 BIDWAN SAMAL 

14 

10 229988693902624713 AMRITA BARIK 

7 229987O99921822872 JELSHI 

229987244562718433 REYANSH PRUSTY 

22 229992231122417683 TEJASWI PRIYAM PADHI 

17 

229986324401749025 |SEERAT FATEMA 

20 229989053981909193 |ADRISA PUHAN 

229991741362339964 |ACHURJYA DUTTA 

229986045561755882 NISHIKA ROUT 
229986798182333824 RISHIRAJ MAHAPATRA 
229985095781755655 PALLABI PATI 
229985337821747481 |OM PRAKASH JENA 

19 229987176561824041 RISHAB SAHOO 

Bigalaei Jena 

23 229992255322446120 |SHIVANSHEE SAHO0 

229986713182785396 |LALIMA PARIDA 

PAR ENT ME MBE R1 PARtNT mt 
graT/Principal 

<cndriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 

List 

Number 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-fers 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

4 

Lottery 

6 

Std: 1 

4 

7 

5 

8 

10 

11 

2 

12 

15 

3 

13 

16 

14 

17 

18 

19 

21 

20 

22 

1 

HET/Chairman 

Vidyataye Management Committee 

Keniriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 



15 229985823061991222 ROHAN KUMAR BARIK 

24 229992258582452782 |DEVANSHEE SAHOO 
28 229989000142726142 |AYUSH SAHU 

30 229990838663117406 |AISHA NAYAK 

27 229987755463559650 GYANESH SUJAN PRUSTY 

25 229986445841754356 MR DIVYANSI MOHANTY 

31 229991365442336467 SREYANSH NAYAK 

229989924281999915 MOHIT NAYAK 

26 229986660841759229 RITVIK MISHRA 

29 

32 229992605902677919 DIVYANSH JENA 

57 229993207643033181 |DIBYANSHU PRUSTY 

48 229990198202024480 SRIKRUSHNA NAIK 

35 229985113662342741 RAJASMITA PANDA 

38 229987519481814926 PRAGYANSHA SARANGI 

63 229996072123542002 |AKASH BHARTI CHAURASIYA 

37 229986553481754594 HIMANSU SEKHAR PALLAI 

55 229992529702796146 DEVRAJ DAS 

52 

36 

2299913879022779026 |SUHANI KABI 

229985628441738015 

39 229987557821821101 |SHIBAM DAS 

PRATYUSH KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI 

44 229989027362339176 |SHREYANSHI MOHAPATRA 

41 

64 229996180223556263 |AMRITA DASH 

59 229994108402883449 SOUMYASHREE BEHERA 

40 229988287363312032 |SURYA SOURAV PANDA 

33 229984485421841783 |SANGAM KUMAR JENA 

51 

229988538221848418 POOJA MUNDA 

54 229991480442264952 ABHISEK MOHANTA 

43 229988922481902983 SAMPURNA RAY 

229991333362247 107 AAYANSH KUMAR MALLICK 

62 229995340343232824 |SUBHALIPSA PARIDA 

ATara/Principal 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

kGBdya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Repraenti 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

VidyaBaya Vlanagement Committ 

Kendriya Vidvalaya Jajpur-755 



49 

45 229989482282001691 |SUBHALAXMI MUDULI 

47 229990097302017919 SAI AVIPSA SAHO0 

42 

34 

53 229991401123142886 RONEET NAIK 

229990794982199005 PRANSHU PRAYAG SAHOO 

50 

56 

60 229994115182884069 LR BINAYAK MALLICK 

229988710462605061 NIDHI PRANGYA BEHERA 

61 

58 

229984935521829581 |SHYAM PRITAM SWAIN 

PA 

229990940762168806 |ABHILIPSA SAHOO 

46 229989775122169448 SWAYANGSIDDHA DAS 

229992912322529743 
SUBHASHREE 

PRIYADARSHANI 

229994650903044874 |SOUMYA NAYAK 

2299936986627 17745 SOUMYAJIT MAHARANA 

MEMBER PARENd MM BeR 

urarerincipa! 

MUn do 

<endriya 
Vidyalaya 

Jajpur-755 062 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

etAtR MA 
Repregenkative 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53 

54 

55 

56 s 

57/ WL 1 

58/ WL 2 

59/ WL 3 

60/ WL 4 

61/ WL 5 

62/ WL 6 

63/ WL7 

64/ WL 8 

CHNRMAN 
3TETT/Chairman 

Vidyalaya lanagemenn Committee 

<endriva Vidvalava 
Jainug-755 962 



School Name: KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

2 

6 

9 

4 229995400683456768 SAANVI SAHOO 

7 

3 229986906381765780 NRIPESH KUMAR NAYAK 

10 

5 229987182902172182 SAINY MOHANTY 

8 

11 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

30 

Application 
Submission Code 

27 

29 

229989637363330181 YOGENDRA KUMAR 

Name 

229990547222616442 BAISHNAVI DEO 

16 

15 229986869923206909 BARSHARANI SAHOO 

229989976962199633 |SOUVIT SIVANSH 

229994005522853787 |SUBHANKAR ROUT 

229986663181848339 AADYA SUNANDA PATRA 

229994795203292826 |AARAVI DEHURY 

229991583062587982 |ANANYA PRIYADARSHI 

229984844722002658 |SUSREE DEBJANI PANDA 

229995991183542975 |SAI PRATYUSH PATTNAYAK 

229995044883142954 OMKAR DAS 

229995661543383292 |SAI SWARUP PARIDA 

20 229991713262337847 MAHINOOR NESHA 

229987684081819563 |SAHANA MALLICK 

Bijagalami Jano Durgo mn do 
PRINCtPAL 

gare/Principat 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate 
gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Number Number 

fers 

of Trans /Wait 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 9 

|2/ WL 10 

3/ WL 11 

|4/ WL 12 

5/ WL 13 

6/ WL 14 

7/ WL 15 

8/ WL 16 

9/ WL 17 

10/ WL 

18 

11/ WL 

19 

12/ WL 

20 

13/ WL 

21 

14/ WL 
22 

15/ WL 

23 

16/ WL 
24 

17/ WL 

25 

CHRAMan 
Vitya'aya NManagement Committee 

íenuriya Vidyaiaya Ja s-155 0R2 



22 

28 229995583903327588 RAJASHREE ROUT 

18 

19 

Sorsa 20 0y23 

31 

21 

25 

23 

12 

17 

13 

26 

14 

229992732082511178 |KHUSBU SAHOO 

24 

229990387362081664 |SUBHAM DASH 

229991550783036003 TOSHAN ARYA PARIDA 

229996070303555568 JYOTISMITA BEHERA 

229992171842970218 SAI SATYAM SAMAL 

229994423142974193 |SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI JENA 

229994022522857312 
TANISHA PRIYADARSHINI 

|JENA 

229985351481735342 LAXMIPRIYA BARIK 

229988810021894107 GAURAV GIRI 

229986684861757157 RUDRA MADHAB RATH 

229994888823118660 ||SHAN MISHRA 

229986697501758019 SAIAN DAS 

229994420003137629 JANVI DASH 

pARENT MEMB£R 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Viiyalava Jaipur-755 062 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

26 

19/ WL 

27 

20/ WL 
28 

21/ WL 

29 

22/ WL 
30 

23/ WL 

31 

24/ WL 

32 

25/ WL 

33 

26/ WL 

34 

27/ WL 
35 

28/ WL 

36 

29/ WL 

37 

30/ WL 

38 

31/ WL 
39 

METT/ Chairman 

onanya Vidyaleva Jujpur-755 



School Name : KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

ADMc 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

7 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

2299929123225297743 

Name 

229992529702796146 DEVRAJ DAS 
SUBHASHREE 

4 229989976962199633 |SOUVIT SIVANSH 

PRIYADARSHANI 

229989637363330181 YOGENDRA KUMAR 

21 

229994423142974193 |SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI JENA 

229986869923206909 BARSHARANI SAHÌO 

6 229987684081819563 SAHANA MALLICK 

9 229991306242726503 MANMAYA PRASAD SETHI 

12 229995852083551349 SWAGAT BEHERA 

11 229994154183505827 MAHESH PRITAM MALIK 

10 229993717822720922 |SMRUTIRANJAN TARAI 

8 229987362741821563 SAl SWASTIKA BEHERA 

27 229993722582720907 SIYASHREE BEHERA 

16 229988407441844398 ARADHYA PRIYADARSHINI 

229991169342189568 ROHANRAJ MALIK 

26 229993657922708653 RAMKRISHNA MALLICK 

PARENT MeMBPR PARENT MeMBER 

o 203 

pRNCIAL Hrar/Principal 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Kendriya Viiyalaya Jajpur-755 D62 

3 

3 

3 

fers 

NA 

NA 

5 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

ReeKENTANVe. 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 

CHNKMAN 
3I4/Chairman 

VidyaBaya Nanagemen: Committee 

Kendriva Widvalava Jaipur-755 9F 



A 

25 

13 229987018981849691 KUMAR DEVRAJ 

30 

18 

17 229988971581905543 LIPSA LASYAMAYEE 

22 

29 

14 

24 

15 

23 229991891282347762 REYANSHI BEHERA 

32 

28 

20 

229993519542697981 JANHVIKA PRIYADARSHINI 

19 

33 

229995368383239183 M. JOYA JUVEDA 

31 

229988974982244649 

229991836902343616 TANMAY KUMAR BEHERA 

PRATYUSH SAI SUNDAR 
|SETHY 

229995194103205566 DIBYANSHU BEHERA 

229987246802192536 SAI ANSHUMAN BEHERA 

229992257263153675 PRITIMANJARI MALIK 

229987619422200204 BISWA PRAKASH MALIK 

229995612483375003 SAMVAB SIBANSU DAS 

229995118923160151 

229990194822023519 |NISHIT RANJAN MAJHI 

229989731682158158 |SAI SAROJINI BEHERA 

229995869863462087 

HONEYNI PRIYADARSHINI 
JENA 

Sar DielenJoaa 

229995611163378016 |PRIYANSI JENA 

PARENT MEM BER 

|ADYASHA PRIYADARSINI 
BEHERA 

34 229995613903377406 |DEBANSH KUMAR 

20-03 20 e3 

PARENTMEM OER pgwáreA 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Kendriya Viúyalaya Jajpur-755 082 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

17/ WL 
17 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 
20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 
27 

28/ WL 

28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 
30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 
32 

33/ WL 
33 

34/ WL 
34 

YDaman 

agemer Conwritte 



35 229987496702380683 KOUSTUV S KUMAR BEHERA 

37 229995066183498419 KUMARJEET JENA 

36 229987830983459224 ARADHYA ADISHRI BEHERA 

60 229994292823372440 AYUSMAN JENA 

51 229991537882275070 

59 

66 

46 

53 

49 229991423542257212 ARADHYA DEBANSI JENA 

44 

52 

58 

PRANGYA PRIYADARSANI 

BEHERA 

43 229988882582189928 SHRADHA SHREE SETHI 

40 

229994131763492668 |SYAMSUNDAR KHATUA 

47 229990219542024842 RASMITA MUKHI 

54 

229996200243555532 GANESHA JENA 

ADM lL. 

229989943602000143 |KUMAR RAJBIR GEDI 

229992152242371676 |ARPIT JENA 

229989641501943304 A SANVI 

229991676782331471 BAISNABI MALLICK 

229994003102850521TANSEE MALLICK 

229986252321755358 SUMAN PATRA 

229992694022509761 DIBYANSU MALIK 

63 229994831283408606 RAJ KUMAR JENA 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

PARERT MEMBER PAR ENTMEMBER repvieFi 

Keniriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-7 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

35/ WL 

35 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 
41 

42/ WL 

42 

43/ WL 
43 

44/ WL 
44 

45/ WL 
45 

46/ WL 

46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 

48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 
50 

51/ WL 

51 

52/ WL 

52 

sREPRESENTAH wanagement Co 

ntnyn .lainur 



45 

55 

64 

57 

229989727103568482 SAI SIBAM TARAI 

61 229994491523067192 RAJASHREE SETHY 

229992831302519325 HIMANSHU DAS 

229995190043205126 |ALAKA NANDA NAYAK 

39 229985683121825144 ETIKSHYA SETHY 

229993806202774114 |SNEHANSU SEKHAR BEHERA 

56 229993337023552543 SAI SHRIYA MALLIK 

41 

48 229991314882540904 SHRADHARANI JENA 

42 229987528041815345 BISHWAJEET SETHI 

38 229985266883239524 |SADANANDA SETHI 

ApM ILL 

229987201263125320 SWAYAM SAMPURNA JENA 

62 229994761543144286 SUBHRANSU KUMAR BEHERA 

65 229995817383412728 BHAGYALAXMI LUHA 

67 229996343883571963 BIJAYA LAXMI TARAI 

50 229991469462264611 OMM SAI SUVAM 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

PAReNT MEMDEA, PAReNT MEMBRaráAfslaAL 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 

53 

54/ WL 

54 

55/ WL 

55 

56/ WL 
56 

57/ WL 
57 

58/ WL 

58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 

61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 
64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 
67 

GAM 

Kenúriya Vidyaiaya Jajpur-755 06EPRESENAMEVEI y uta 
Viiya1aya anagement Conr 

Kendr1va Vidyalaya Jaipur-75 



Adm Ie 

School Name : KV JAJPUR 
Region: BHUBANESWAR 

S No. 

1 

2 N 

Application 
Submission Code 

ST Category Lottery Result 

229991365442336467 SREYANSH NAYAK 
229990198202024480 SRIKRUSHNA NAIK 

229988538221848418PO0JA MUNDA 
4 229991401123142886 RONEET NAIK 

Name 

5 229994795203292826 AARAVI DEHURY 
6 229985029901733091 ARYAN MUNDURI 

229993419822944219 PAYAL PURTY 
7 229985874821741125 RITSHIKA TUDU 
10 229995604063370926 |TANMAY PRADHAN 

229986286442083653 LIHAN JERAI 

11 229985386802168258 
BHARGABI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK 

14 229994901203121599 HARAPRIYA PRADHAN 

12 229989781582190649 SUBHAM MAJHI 

PARENT MEMER 

13 229992294842426164 |SUBHAM KUMAR NAIK 

Bjgami Jena Durg° Mun do 
PARENT MEMBER2 

HTr/Principal 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate of Trans| /Wait 
gory -fers 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Kendriya Vilyalaya Jajpur-755 062 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

REPRESENTATIVE 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 
14 

CHA IRmA 
374/hairman 

Vityalaya VManagement Cor 
ch­u faeTY GY-94 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur 



School Name: KV JAJPUR 

Region: BHUBANESWAR 

Adm 

S No. 

2 

4 

7 

6 229992258582452782 DEVANSHEE SAHOO 

10 

3 229986713182785396 |LALIMA PARIDA 

Application 
Submission Code 

229987176561824041 RISHAB SAHOO 

5 229992255322446120 SHIVANSHEE SAHOO 

OBC Lottery Result 

Name 

229989614701940613 |ABHILIPSA NATH 

18 

229988693902624713 |AMRITA BARIK 

14 

15 

12 229993698662717745 |SOUMYAJIT MAHARANA 

16 

229987755463559650GYANESH SUJAN PRUSTY 

13 229996072123542002 AKASH BHARTI CHAURASIYA 

229990940762168806 ABHILIPSA SAHOO 

11 229991387902279026 |SUHANI KABI 

8 229989482282001691 |SUBHALAXMI MUDULI 

229990794982199005 PRANSHU PRAYAG SAHOO 

229996070303555568 JYOTISMITA BEHERA 

229985351481735342 |LAXMIPRIYA BARIK 

229986697501758019 SAIAN DAS 

229991550783036003TOSHAN ARYA PARIDA 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Service 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Jajpur-755 G62 

Cate 
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Number Number 

-fers 

of Trans| /Wait 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: 1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 
17 

Vidyalaya NManagemer Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya J�ypur-755 06? 



Adm I<e 

17 

19 229994483323398299 SAI PARAMESHWARI SAHOO 

23 

22 

20 

21 

34 

38 

35 

37 

25 229987341601775169 |SWABHIMAN SAH00 

28 

30 

229992732082511178 KHUSBU SAHOO 

31 

229993410922631331 DEBASMITA SAHANI 

29 

229992042062362077 PREETI PUNARVI DAS 

229987245021774045 |KRISHNA PRATEEK KABI 

229992021482360631 SAI ASRITA BEHERA 

229993653223459025 SIKRUTI SATARUPA SAMAL 

229995052203145135 PIYUSH KUMAR BEHERA 

229993914223390436 ANWESHA SAHO0 

229994668723049671 TEJASWANI SAHO0 

229988350981844079 |SHRIYANSHU MAHARANA 

229988866102423345 ANANYA PRIYANSI SAHOO 

229989313942021608 SAI ROSHNI 

33 229991225722194419 AKANKSHA DAS 

229988570881931910 |UPASANA DAS 

36 229994561863035269 SAI SRIYANSU SAHO0 
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